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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Seth Vircks            M30-39        1/17    5:46       11:32
2     Bryan Zimmpuman        M15-19         1/1    5:56       11:52
3     Sam Weitzel            M20-29        1/16    6:08       12:15
4     Mike Bauman            M50-59        1/10    6:19       12:37
5     Scott Shaw             M20-29        2/16    6:28       12:56
6     Alec Hinson            M01-14        1/43    6:36       13:12
7     Fred Hable             M50-59        2/10    6:52       13:43
8     Rorey Genett           M20-29        3/16    7:00       13:59
9     Thomas Ugoretz         M30-39        2/17    7:07       14:14
10    Zachary Williams       M20-29        4/16    7:10       14:20
11    Ben Simon              M01-14        2/43    7:14       14:28
12    Bonnie Gansch          F20-29        1/41    7:15       14:30
13    Abby Bauer             F01-14        1/29    7:16       14:31
14    Jake Wendtland         M20-29        5/16    7:18       14:36
15    McKayla Scheuer        F01-14        2/29    7:23       14:45
16    Christina Johnson      F01-14        3/29    7:23       14:45
17    Ryan Busse             M01-14        3/43    7:25       14:49
18    Brian Forrest          M40-49        1/17    7:25       14:49
19    Jason Berdan           M20-29        6/16    7:25       14:50
20    James Albanito         M40-49        2/17    7:28       14:55
21    Brett Simon            M20-29        7/16    7:29       14:57
22    Mike Buttke            M40-49        3/17    7:35       15:09
23    Gavin Redetzke         M01-14        4/43    7:36       15:11
24    William Litzer         M20-29        8/16    7:43       15:25
25    Joshua Jonas           M20-29        9/16    7:44       15:27
26    Cale Benitz            M01-14        5/43    7:52       15:44
27    John Harrington        M60-69         1/4    7:56       15:51
28    Daryn Christenson      M20-29       10/16    7:57       15:53
29    Ron Aumann             M40-49        4/17    7:57       15:54
30    Addison Hill           M01-14        6/43    7:58       15:55
31    Spencer Sparks         M01-14        7/43    7:58       15:55
32    Kerry Sparks           M40-49        5/17    7:58       15:56
33    Zachary Olson          M01-14        8/43    7:58       15:56
34    Dylan Sparks           M01-14        9/43    8:03       16:05
35    Nikki Hertel           F15-19         1/5    8:04       16:07
36    Heather Riemer         F20-29        2/41    8:04       16:07
37    Christy Dietsche       F30-39        1/44    8:05       16:10
38    Kay Zygarlicke         F30-39        2/44    8:06       16:11
39    Kimberly Aumann        F40-49        1/37    8:06       16:12
40    Donald Lang            M30-39        3/17    8:07       16:14
41    Tyler Katzenberger     M01-14       10/43    8:08       16:16
42    Jessie Bauer           F30-39        3/44    8:11       16:22
43    Peyton Scheuer         M01-14       11/43    8:12       16:23
44    Joshua Lang            M01-14       12/43    8:13       16:25
45    Mike Schreiner         M30-39        4/17    8:17       16:33
46    Ana Jensen             F01-14        4/29    8:18       16:35
47    Michael Murray         M01-14       13/43    8:18       16:35
48    Samuel Hallgren        M01-14       14/43    8:19       16:37
49    Benjamin Johnson       M01-14       15/43    8:19       16:37
50    Jason Smazal           M30-39        5/17    8:21       16:41
51    Peyton Nystrom         M01-14       16/43    8:25       16:49
52    Calvin Brown           M01-14       17/43    8:25       16:49
53    Kelsey Kronholm        F15-19         2/5    8:28       16:55
54    Robert Roehl           M40-49        6/17    8:30       17:00
55    Scott Katzenbrger      M30-39        6/17    8:32       17:04
56    Monte Willkom          M50-59        3/10    8:37       17:14
57    Lukas Erickson         M01-14       18/43    8:37       17:14
58    Alexa Aumann           F01-14        5/29    8:38       17:15
59    David Clark            M30-39        7/17    8:41       17:21
60    Kim Kinsey             F40-49        2/37    8:46       17:32
61    Jessyca Buttke         F15-19         3/5    8:47       17:33
62    Diana Ugoretz          F30-39        4/44    8:47       17:34
63    Chris Bondioli         M40-49        7/17    8:49       17:37
64    Anne Lang              F30-39        5/44    8:56       17:51
65    Jason Zaleski          M30-39        8/17    8:57       17:53
66    Keith Nykamp           M30-39        9/17    8:57       17:54
67    Chris Roth             F50-59        1/25    8:59       17:58
68    Amanda Weil            F30-39        6/44    9:00       18:00
69    Anthony Kanable        M01-14       19/43    9:01       18:01
70    Randy Draeger          M50-59        4/10    9:03       18:05
71    Donna David            F40-49        3/37    9:05       18:09
72    Jim Kanable            M30-39       10/17    9:05       18:10
73    Jill Meilahn           F50-59        2/25    9:06       18:11
74    Nolan Hertel           M01-14       20/43    9:08       18:15
75    Gregg Middleton        M50-59        5/10    9:08       18:15
76    Tanner Kanalde         M01-14       21/43    9:08       18:16
77    Wade Neville           M30-39       11/17    9:09       18:18
78    Amanda Merrill         F15-19         4/5    9:11       18:21
79    Lisa Underwood         F40-49        4/37    9:12       18:24
80    Ronald Hertel          M40-49        8/17    9:18       18:36
81    Lara Johansson         F30-39        7/44    9:19       18:38
82    Diana Berdan           F40-49        5/37    9:22       18:43
83    Jean Swenson           F60-69         1/6    9:24       18:47
84    Nicole Lang            F30-39        8/44    9:25       18:49
85    Rick Redetzke          M40-49        9/17    9:26       18:51
86    Shelly Schneider       F40-49        6/37    9:28       18:55
87    Brynne Larrabee-Wahlst F40-49        7/37    9:28       18:55
88    Nicole Zador           F01-14        6/29    9:29       18:58
89    Carolyn Yanke          F50-59        3/25    9:33       19:05
90    Tiara Christenson      F20-29        3/41    9:33       19:06
91    Jeffrey Konkol         M50-59        6/10    9:33       19:06
92    Jared Weber            M01-14       22/43    9:35       19:09
93    Andrew Sparks          M01-14       23/43    9:37       19:13
94    Amber Engen            F20-29        4/41    9:37       19:14
95    Darlene Berry          F40-49        8/37    9:38       19:15
96    Lisa Hoch              F30-39        9/44    9:44       19:27
97    Deanna Klumb           F30-39       10/44    9:44       19:27
98    Jenny Resch            F30-39       11/44    9:45       19:29
99    Kirk Erickson          M40-49       10/17    9:47       19:34
100   Joey Goettl            M01-14       24/43    9:52       19:43
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101   Isaac Meverden         M01-14       25/43    9:52       19:43
102   Samuel Hinson          M01-14       26/43    9:52       19:43
103   Sara Gadke             F40-49        9/37    9:52       19:44
104   Sarah Van De Loo       F20-29        5/41    9:53       19:45
105   Sophia Schrodi         F01-14        7/29    9:53       19:46
106   Leslie Meyer           F30-39       12/44    9:55       19:49
107   Becky Vevea            F20-29        6/41    9:55       19:50
108   Ben Renyolds           M20-29       11/16    9:55       19:50
109   Laura Bruce            F40-49       10/37    9:55       19:50
110   Andy Goettl            M01-14       27/43   10:04       20:08
111   Dennis Goettl          M40-49       11/17   10:05       20:09
112   Christina Knez         F30-39       13/44   10:05       20:09
113   Scott Wagner           M40-49       12/17   10:07       20:13
114   Janelle Smazal         F30-39       14/44   10:08       20:16
115   Grace Jones            F20-29        7/41   10:12       20:24
116   Mary Lamberson         F20-29        8/41   10:12       20:24
117   Marie Goettl           F40-49       11/37   10:15       20:29
118   Alexander Tam          M01-14       28/43   10:15       20:30
119   Gunnar Carlson         M01-14       29/43   10:16       20:32
120   Karyn Buttke           F60-69         2/6   10:19       20:37
121   Amy Bauman             F50-59        4/25   10:19       20:37
122   Mollie Laidlaw         F20-29        9/41   10:19       20:37
123   Kevyn Bauman           F20-29       10/41   10:19       20:37
124   Dave Lang              M40-49       13/17   10:25       20:50
125   Kim Goettl             F20-29       11/41   10:27       20:53
126   Valorie Breu           F40-49       12/37   10:34       21:08
127   Lauren Berdan          F15-19         5/5   10:34       21:08
128   Bethany Mader          F01-14        8/29   10:41       21:21
129   Heather Krueger        F30-39       15/44   10:43       21:26
130   Tanya Hoerneman        F40-49       13/37   10:43       21:26
131   Julie Dagit            F30-39       16/44   10:44       21:27
132   Hannah Meverden        F01-14        9/29   10:44       21:27
133   John Herek             M60-69         2/4   10:54       21:48
134   Beatriz Coccaro-Word   F40-49       14/37   10:55       21:49
135   Heather Holden         F50-59        5/25   10:55       21:49
136   Leslie Mader           F40-49       15/37   10:55       21:50
137   Shana Bohman           F40-49       16/37   10:56       21:52
138   Alex Simon             M01-14       30/43   10:57       21:54
139   Roscoe Rennock         M01-14       31/43   10:59       21:57
140   Teri Heinzen           F20-29       12/41   11:01       22:02
141   Dana Michlig           F20-29       13/41   11:01       22:02
142   Sara Foemmel           F30-39       17/44   11:04       22:08
143   Chase Hinson           M01-14       32/43   11:05       22:10
144   Kau Loos               F20-29       14/41   11:06       22:12
145   Elizabeth Olson        F20-29       15/41   11:06       22:12
146   Donna Smith            F40-49       17/37   11:10       22:20
147   Suellyn Murray         F40-49       18/37   11:12       22:24
148   Brooke Krause          F20-29       16/41   11:14       22:27
149   Mary Rehlinger         F40-49       19/37   11:15       22:29
150   Rebecca Brubaker       F20-29       17/41   11:19       22:37
151   Ayme Boushack          F30-39       18/44   11:20       22:40
152   Erin Mader             F01-14       10/29   11:21       22:42
153   Taylor Swenson         F01-14       11/29   11:24       22:47
154   Susan Harrington       F50-59        6/25   11:25       22:50
155   Dennis Riedel          M60-69         3/4   11:27       22:54
156   Lori Remeika           F50-59        7/25   11:29       22:58
157   Katie Olszewski        F30-39       19/44   11:30       23:00
158   Okley Wrensch          M01-14       33/43   11:47       23:33
159   Patrick Wrensch        M30-39       12/17   11:47       23:34
160   Melissa Buffington     F30-39       20/44   11:49       23:38
161   Isabelle Denowski      F01-14       12/29   11:59       23:58
162   Stephanie Mueller      F20-29       18/41   12:00       23:59
163   Margaret Denowski      F01-14       13/29   12:00       24:00
164   Gordon Rundle          M30-39       13/17   12:00       24:00
165   Bill Thomas            M40-49       14/17   12:01       24:02
166   Sam Meverden           M01-14       34/43   12:02       24:04
167   Trevor Zaleski         M01-14       35/43   12:03       24:05
168   Marc Meverden          M40-49       15/17   12:03       24:06
169   Rachel Zaleski         F30-39       21/44   12:04       24:07
170   Steven Schrodi         M30-39       14/17   12:10       24:20
171   Ann Felker             F30-39       22/44   12:15       24:29
172   Patricia Lindner       F60-69         3/6   12:23       24:46
173   Leonard Moore          M50-59        7/10   12:25       24:50
174   Karlye Weber           F01-14       14/29   12:27       24:54
175   Jayne Tackes           F50-59        8/25   12:28       24:56
176   Kyle Vanderboom        M01-14       36/43   12:39       25:18
177   Tracy Knoll            F20-29       19/41   12:44       25:27
178   Amy Kloos              F30-39       23/44   12:44       25:27
179   Samuel Bauman          M01-14       37/43   12:50       25:39
180   Ashley Swenson         F20-29       20/41   12:55       25:50
181   Elaine Brubaker        F20-29       21/41   12:55       25:50
182   Heather McKnight       F20-29       22/41   12:58       25:55
183   Jeff McKnight          M20-29       12/16   13:02       26:04
184   Alona Schilling        F01-14       15/29   13:03       26:05
185   Ellen Vanderboom       F60-69         4/6   13:06       26:11
186   Amy Larson             F30-39       24/44   13:09       26:17
187   Nathan Albanito        M01-14       38/43   13:11       26:21
188   Marcy Rozema           F50-59        9/25   13:12       26:23
189   Sarah Braden           F20-29       23/41   13:12       26:24
190   Joslyn Honung          F20-29       24/41   13:12       26:24
191   Tina Seehafer          F20-29       25/41   13:13       26:26
192   Karen Scheuer          F01-14       16/29   13:16       26:32
193   Meredith Hahn          F30-39       25/44   13:21       26:41
194   Brenda Seehafer        F50-59       10/25   13:33       27:06
195   Maya Budin             F01-14       17/29   13:40       27:19
196   Stephanie Heck         F20-29       26/41   13:40       27:19
197   Angela Spencer         F20-29       27/41   13:40       27:19
198   Sidney Moore           F01-14       18/29   13:40       27:20
199   Courtney Vaughan       F20-29       28/41   13:41       27:22
200   Laura Bass             F20-29       29/41   13:45       27:30
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201   Evan Budin             M01-14       39/43   13:48       27:36
202   Kristi Budin           F30-39       26/44   13:56       27:52
203   Debra Moore            F30-39       27/44   13:56       27:52
204   Courtney Redepenning   F20-29       30/41   13:57       27:53
205   Paul Zieglmeier        M20-29       13/16   13:57       27:54
206   Rachel Busse           F01-14       19/29   14:08       28:15
207   David Busse            M30-39       15/17   14:08       28:16
208   Tracy Busse            F40-49       20/37   14:08       28:16
209   Heather Sikora         F30-39       28/44   14:10       28:20
210   Charis Holloway        F40-49       21/37   14:10       28:20
211   Chelsie Rennicke       F20-29       31/41   14:13       28:26
212   Marion Lang            F40-49       22/37   14:22       28:43
213   Bennett Lang           M01-14       40/43   14:27       28:54
214   Linda Lang             F30-39       29/44   14:28       28:55
215   Jim Kramer             M50-59        8/10   14:32       29:04
216   Judy Krohn             F50-59       11/25   14:39       29:17
217   Karen Herman           F30-39       30/44   14:39       29:17
218   Jeannie Bell           F50-59       12/25   14:42       29:23
219   Charlotte Schrodi      F01-14       20/29   14:43       29:26
220   Mollie Schrodi         F40-49       23/37   14:46       29:32
221   Gloria Josephson       F50-59       13/25   14:52       29:44
222   Nicole Stockwell       F30-39       31/44   14:53       29:45
223   Tory Fieber            F30-39       32/44   14:53       29:46
224   Bonnie Springer        F20-29       32/41   14:54       29:48
225   Avery Lisiak           F01-14       21/29   14:55       29:49
226   Trish Smith            F30-39       33/44   14:59       29:58
227   Trinity Seehafer       F30-39       34/44   15:08       30:15
228   Jim Linneman           M40-49       16/17   15:09       30:18
229   Angela Linneman        F40-49       24/37   15:10       30:19
230   Jonas Nykamp           M01-14       41/43   15:11       30:21
231   Annika Brown           F01-14       22/29   15:12       30:24
232   Rylee Hill             F01-14       23/29   15:12       30:24
233   Quincy Lang            F01-14       24/29   15:22       30:44
234   Robert Lang            M30-39       16/17   15:23       30:45
235   Juleen Hallgren        F40-49       25/37   15:40       31:20
236   Sheri Denowski         F40-49       26/37   15:45       31:30
237   Harriet Brandt         F60-69         5/6   15:45       31:30
238   Rowan Nykamp           F01-14       25/29   15:53       31:45
239   Dawn Nykamp            F30-39       35/44   15:53       31:45
240   Laura Johnson          F50-59       14/25   15:57       31:54
241   Jennifer Bauer         F20-29       33/41   15:58       31:55
242   Tom Johnson            M50-59        9/10   15:58       31:56
243   Kathryn Tam            F01-14       26/29   16:00       31:59
244   Peggy Wright           F50-59       15/25   16:03       32:05
245   Kim Krueger            F40-49       27/37   16:06       32:11
246   Linda Hertel           F50-59       16/25   17:07       34:13
247   Patti Willkom          F50-59       17/25   17:09       34:18
248   Beth Zarnke            F40-49       28/37   17:09       34:18
249   Deborah Middleton      F50-59       18/25   17:11       34:22
250   Marilyn Burkart        F50-59       19/25   17:17       34:33
251   Adam Vaughan           M30-39       17/17   17:32       35:04
252   Stacie Lecker          F30-39       36/44   17:37       35:14
253   Kendra Haessly         F40-49       29/37   17:38       35:15
254   Hema Murali            F40-49       30/37   17:41       35:22
255   Mary Kelly             F40-49       31/37   17:42       35:24
256   Lisa Bauman            F40-49       32/37   17:54       35:47
257   Michele Rundle         F30-39       37/44   17:57       35:54
258   Al Weil                M50-59       10/10   17:58       35:55
259   Dillon Scheuer         M01-14       42/43   17:59       35:57
260   Scott Scheuer          M40-49       17/17   17:59       35:57
261   Laurie Alberts         F40-49       33/37   18:07       36:14
262   Kaitlin Alberts        F01-14       27/29   18:07       36:14
263   Valerie Milz           F30-39       38/44   18:17       36:33
264   Lynette Kilnhofer      F30-39       39/44   18:31       37:01
265   Floreine Kurtzweil     F70-99         1/1   18:38       37:15
266   Brook Kawchak          F30-39       40/44   18:43       37:26
267   Kimberly Sanders       F20-29       34/41   18:43       37:26
268   Kim Skwierczynski      F30-39       41/44   18:44       37:28
269   Chris Skwierczynski    M20-29       14/16   18:44       37:28
270   Tina Clyne             F30-39       42/44   18:47       37:33
271   Chery Wisniewski       F50-59       20/25   18:47       37:33
272   Alec Wagner            M01-14       43/43   18:49       37:37
273   Elizabeth St Myers     F20-29       35/41   18:51       37:41
274   Brian St Myers         M20-29       15/16   18:51       37:41
275   Debra Englehart        F50-59       21/25   18:55       37:49
276   Karen Bloczyanski      F50-59       22/25   18:55       37:50
277   Becky Hull             F20-29       36/41   18:57       37:53
278   Michelle Scheuer       F40-49       34/37   19:00       38:00
279   Bob Scheuer            M70-99         1/1   19:01       38:01
280   Michelle Berdan        F20-29       37/41   19:02       38:04
281   Phyllis Satkus         F60-69         6/6   19:20       38:40
282   Thomas Satkus          M60-69         4/4   19:20       38:40
283   Cathy Maslowski        F50-59       23/25   19:30       38:59
284   Megan Maslowski        F20-29       38/41   19:34       39:08
285   Kirsten Mousel         F20-29       39/41   19:34       39:08
286   Tina Justice           F40-49       35/37   20:32       41:03
287   Elizabeth Justice      F01-14       28/29   20:32       41:03
288   Joshua Greunke         M20-29       16/16   20:34       41:07
289   Michelle Marschner     F30-39       43/44   20:35       41:09
290   Hannah Schulte         F01-14       29/29   20:52       41:43
291   Nicole Schreiner       F20-29       40/41   21:02       42:04
292    Beathard              F50-59       24/25   21:51       43:41
293   Judy Herman            F50-59       25/25   21:51       43:41
294   Michelle Pickett       F40-49       36/37   22:12       44:24
295   Angela Bulgrin         F30-39       44/44   24:50       49:39
296   Jean Worzella          F40-49       37/37   25:39       51:18
297   Lisa Krenz             F20-29       41/41   45:38     1:31:15
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